Year 10&11 Boys Results

27 September 2009

Individual Performances

Team Scores

(sum of placings for first 3 finishers)

Pos Name Team Time
1  Marc Scott Northallerton Colege 30:10
2  Kiristian Edwards Rawlett Community Sports College 30:53
3  SamTill Dalham 31:15
4  Callum Mason Lancaster GS 31:30
5  Guy Marshman Wellingborough School 31:35
6  Brad Traviss Brooksbank School 32:24
7 Adam Bateson Lancaster GS 32:49
8 TimOrr William Howard School, Bramptor  33:20
9  Joe Crossfield Brooksbank School 33:27
10  James Brock Sedbergh School 33:29
11  Alex Roach Sedbergh School 33:59
12 Rob Warner Bowland School 34:05
13 Hector Thomson Sedbergh School 34:11
14 Paul Richardson Cockermouth School 34:22
15  Zachary Howe St Michael's CE High School Chor  34:36
16  Alex Brown Settle College 35:06
17  Elliott Wylie 35:15
18 Ryan Cattle Adam's GS 35:22
19  Charlie Macdonell Wellingborough School 35:28
20  Harry Batty Sedbergh School 35:31
21 James Turner Adam's GS 35:51
22 Max O'Hara Ulverston Victoria High School 35:56

Page 1 of 2

Pos Team Points
1  Sedbergh School 34
2  Brooksbank School 43
3 Wellingborough School 47
4  Lancaster GS 52
5  Bowland School 70
6  Ulverston Victoria High School 72
7 Ermysted's 112
8  King Henry VIII Coventry 113

www.sedberghschool.org




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Craig Lambert
Jack Perry
Matthew Grundy
Sam Jefferson
Rob Walker
Matthew Roulson
Tom Southern
Sam Westcott
Toby Bolton
Luke Douglas
Tim Jones

Jack Beetham
Rory Bowe
Calum Burnetson
James Kidd
Henry Nollett

Ed Gazeley
Conan Howson
Luke Hodgson
Dylan Stewart
Tom Wilde

Tom Connell
Jacob Ellison
Hugo Wood
Jonathan Hunter
Stephen Bell
Charlie Hilton
Nathaniel Mitchell
Malachy Buck
Adam Perry
Daniel Jones
George Hodgson
Tom Duffy

Page 2 of 2

Wellingborough School
Ulverston Victoria High School
Longbridge Towers

Ulverston Victoria High School
Bowland School

Brooksbank School
Wellingborough School
Ermysted's

Bowland School

Ulverston Victoria High School
Sedbergh School

Ermysted's

Wellingborough School

King Henry VIII Coventry
Bowland School

King Henry VI1II Coventry
King Henry VI1II Coventry
Sedbergh School

Lancaster GS

Lancaster GS

Brooksbank School

Bowland School

Sedbergh School

Durham School

Windermere St Annes
Ermysted's

Sedbergh School

Shelley College

Ulverston Victoria High School
Ulverston Victoria High School
Sedbergh School

Cockermouth School
Brooksbank School

36:17
36:20
36:24
36:58
37:07
37:10
38:10
38:43
39:23
39:25
39:35
39:40
39:50
40:05
40:19
40:26
40:32
40:53
41:24
41:28
41:49
42:22
42:56
42:56
42:58
43:21
43:53
45:48
46:53
47:22
47:37
51:56
54:20

www.sedberghschool.org




