

## Sedbergh School Running



## Year 10&11 Boys Results

Individual Performances					
Pos	Name	Team	Time		
1	Marc Scott	Northallerton Colege	30:10		
2	Kristian Edwards	Rawlett Community Sports College	30:53		
3	Sam Till	Dalham	31:15		
4	Callum Mason	Lancaster GS	31:30		
5	Guy Marshman	Wellingborough School	31:35		
6	<b>Brad Traviss</b>	Brooksbank School	32:24		
7	Adam Bateson	Lancaster GS	32:49		
8	Tim Orr	William Howard School, Bramptor	33:20		
9	Joe Crossfield	Brooksbank School	33:27		
10	James Brock	Sedbergh School	33:29		
11	Alex Roach	Sedbergh School	33:59		
12	Rob Warner	Bowland School	34:05		
13	Hector Thomson	Sedbergh School	34:11		
14	Paul Richardson	Cockermouth School	34:22		
15	Zachary Howe	St Michael's CE High School Chor	34:36		
16	Alex Brown	Settle College	35:06		
17	Elliott Wylie		35:15		
18	Ryan Cattle	Adam's GS	35:22		
19	Charlie Macdonell	l Wellingborough School	35:28		
20	Harry Batty	Sedbergh School	35:31		
21	James Turner	Adam's GS	35:51		
22	Max O'Hara	Ulverston Victoria High School	35:56		

## <u>27 September 2009</u> <u>Team Scores</u> (sum of placings for first 3 finishers)

## Team **Points** Pos Sedbergh School 34 1 **Brooksbank School** 43 2 3 Wellingborough School 47 Lancaster GS 4 52 **Bowland School** 5 70 Ulverston Victoria High School 72 6 Ermysted's 112 7

8 King Henry VIII Coventry 113

23	Craig Lambert	Wellingborough School	36:17
24	Jack Perry	Ulverston Victoria High School	36:20
25	Matthew Grundy	Longbridge Towers	36:24
26	Sam Jefferson	Ulverston Victoria High School	36:58
27	Rob Walker	Bowland School	37:07
28	Matthew Roulson	Brooksbank School	37:10
29	Tom Southern	Wellingborough School	38:10
30	Sam Westcott	Ermysted's	38:43
31	Toby Bolton	Bowland School	39:23
32	Luke Douglas	Ulverston Victoria High School	39:25
33	Tim Jones	Sedbergh School	39:35
34	Jack Beetham	Ermysted's	39:40
35	Rory Bowe	Wellingborough School	39:50
36	Calum Burnetson	King Henry VIII Coventry	40:05
37	James Kidd	Bowland School	40:19
38	Henry Nollett	King Henry VIII Coventry	40:26
39	Ed Gazeley	King Henry VIII Coventry	40:32
40	Conan Howson	Sedbergh School	40:53
41	Luke Hodgson	Lancaster GS	41:24
42	Dylan Stewart	Lancaster GS	41:28
43	Tom Wilde	Brooksbank School	41:49
44	Tom Connell	Bowland School	42:22
45	Jacob Ellison	Sedbergh School	42:56
46	Hugo Wood	Durham School	42:56
47	Jonathan Hunter	Windermere St Annes	42:58
48	Stephen Bell	Ermysted's	43:21
49	Charlie Hilton	Sedbergh School	43:53
50	Nathaniel Mitchell	Shelley College	45:48
51	Malachy Buck	Ulverston Victoria High School	46:53
52	Adam Perry	Ulverston Victoria High School	47:22
53	Daniel Jones	Sedbergh School	47:37
54	George Hodgson	Cockermouth School	51:56
55	Tom Duffy	Brooksbank School	54:20